                                                          СВОДНАЯ ТАБЛИЦА 
15  СПАРТАКИАДЫ ГОРОДСКИХ И СЕЛЬСКИХ ПОСЕЛЕНИЙ ЕЛИЗОВСКОГО РАЙОНА


	№ п/п
	Поселение
	Волейбол 
мужчины
	Волейбол женщины
	Л/ гонки
	Б/бол
	Гиревой спорт
	Шахматы
	Н/теннис
	Мини-
футбол
	Л/а
	Пулевая стрельба                  
	канат
	Сп/семьи
	очки
	Итог.
место

	1
	Пионерское
	     11
	      11
	    6
	     1  
	       5
	       5
	        3
	     2
	 11   
	      4
	   2
	        2
	63
	4

	2
	Раздольное
	     4
	      11
	    1
	     2
	       2
	       1
	        1
	     6
	  3 
	      1
	   5
	        6
	43
	1

	3
	Корякское
	      11
	      11
	    2 
	     3  
	      11
	       7
	        4
	     3
	  4   
	      2
	  11
	        11 
	80
	6

	4
	Паратунское
	      5
	      11
	   11
	     11
	      11
	       6
	        11
	    5
	 11   
	      11
	  11
	        1  
	105
	9

	5
	Николаевское
	      1
	       2
	     5 
	      5
	      11
	       11
	        11
	     1
	  2
	      8
	  11
	        11
	79
	5

	6
	Вулканное
	      3
	       3
	    3 
	      6
	      1
	       3
	        2
	    11
	 11  
	      3
	  11
	        5
	62
	3

	7
	Новоавачинское
	      2
	       1
	    4  
	      4
	       4
	       4
	        6
	    4
	  1 
	      7
	   4
	        4
	45
	2

	8
	Новолесновское
	     11
	      11
	    7
	     11
	      11
	       2
	        5
	    7
	  5   
	      6
	   3
	        3
	82
	7

	9
	Начикинское
	      6
	      11
	   11
	     11
	       3
	       11
	        11
	    11
	 11  
	      5
	   1
	        11
	103
	8
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